
MONTH    DATE

3/4/2021

17/4/2021

24/4/2021

MAY 1/5/2021

19/6/2021

26/6/2021

3/7/2021

17/7/2021

24/7/2021

31/7/2021

7/8/2021

21/8/2021

28/8/2021

4/9/2021

18/9/2021

25/9/2021

23/10/2021

30/10/2021

20/11/2021

27/11/2021

HINDI SKIT (INTER HOUSE)

KENDRIYA    VIDYALAYA   AUGUSTYAMUNI

LIST OF CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (2021-22)

SECONDARY SECTION W.E.F. 03-04-2021

                EVENTS

APRIL

HOUSE MEETING AND DISTRIBUTION OF STUDENTS AMONG HOUSES

INTER HOUSE DISPLAY BOARD DECORATION

GROUP DANCE (INTER HOUSE)

BEST OUT OF WASTE

JULY

ENGLISH POEM RECITATION FOR JUNIOR AND SENIOR GROUPS

GREETING CARD MAKING (OPEN TO ALL)

MIME ACT (INTER HOUSE) 

INTER HOUSE DISPLAY BOARD DECORATION

HINDI STORY TELLING (VI-VIII) & ENGLISH STORY TELLING (IX-XII) 

SUMMER VACATION 10-5-2021 TO 18-06-2021 (4O DAYS)

JUNE

HINDI SULEKH  (IX-XII) & ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY (VI-VIII)

ENGLISH DEBATE FOR SENIOR GROUP (IX-XII)

PRINCIPAL

D C JOSHI

I/C CCA

RAKHI MAKING (OPEN TO ALL)

OCTOBER 

RANGOLI AND AIPAN ART  (INTER HOUSE)

AUGUST

GROUP PATRIOTIC SONG (INTER HOUSE FOR JR. & SR. GROUPS) 4 STUDENTS IN EACH GROUP

SEPTEMBER

HINDI POEM RECITATION FOR JUNIOR AND SENIOR GROUPS

HINDI DICTATION AND TRANSLATION (ENG TO HINDI) FOR JR. & SR. GROUPS 

NOVEMBER

SOLO DANCE FOR  JR. GROUP AND SOLO SONG FOR SR. GROUP

QUIZ ON INDIAN COSTITUTION (INTER HOUSE)

ENGLISH SKIT (INTER HOUSE)

AUTUMN BREAK 11-10-2021 TO 20-10-2021  (10 DAYS)


