KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AUGUSTYAMUNI

LIST OF CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES (2021-22)

SECONDARY SECTION W.E.F. 03-04-2021

MONTH	DATE	EVENTS
APRIL	3/4/2021	HOUSE MEETING AND DISTRIBUTION OF STUDENTS AMONG HOUSES
	17/4/2021	INTER HOUSE DISPLAY BOARD DECORATION
	24/4/2021	GROUP DANCE (INTER HOUSE)
MAY	1/5/2021	HINDI STORY TELLING (VI-VIII) & ENGLISH STORY TELLING (IX-XII)
SUMMER VACATION 10-5-2021 TO 18-06-2021 (40 DAYS)		
JUNE	19/6/2021	HINDI SULEKH (IX-XII) & ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY (VI-VIII)
	26/6/2021	ENGLISH DEBATE FOR SENIOR GROUP (IX-XII)
JULY	3/7/2021	ENGLISH POEM RECITATION FOR JUNIOR AND SENIOR GROUPS
	17/7/2021	MIME ACT (INTER HOUSE)
	24/7/2021	BEST OUT OF WASTE
	31/7/2021	INTER HOUSE DISPLAY BOARD DECORATION
AUGUST	7/8/2021	GROUP PATRIOTIC SONG (INTER HOUSE FOR JR. & SR. GROUPS) 4 STUDENTS IN EACH GROUP
	21/8/2021	RAKHI MAKING (OPEN TO ALL)
	28/8/2021	GREETING CARD MAKING (OPEN TO ALL)
SEPTEMBER	4/9/2021	HINDI POEM RECITATION FOR JUNIOR AND SENIOR GROUPS
	18/9/2021	HINDI SKIT (INTER HOUSE)
	25/9/2021	HINDI DICTATION AND TRANSLATION (ENG TO HINDI) FOR JR. & SR. GROUPS
AUTUMN BREAK 11-10-2021 TO 20-10-2021 (10 DAYS)		
OCTOBER	23/10/2021	ENGLISH SKIT (INTER HOUSE)
	30/10/2021	RANGOLI AND AIPAN ART (INTER HOUSE)
NOVEMBER	20/11/2021	SOLO DANCE FOR JR. GROUP AND SOLO SONG FOR SR. GROUP
	27/11/2021	QUIZ ON INDIAN COSTITUTION (INTER HOUSE)

D C JOSHI I/C CCA

PRINCIPAL